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Our UK Regional Contacts

Glasgow
Russell Caie, Branch Manager
0141 488 0081
RCaie@archinsurance.com
Ross McNicol, BRDM
07721 611 957
RMcNicol@archinsurance.com
Manchester
Janine Starkie, Branch Manager
JStarkie@archinsurance.com
07825 977 778
Alistair Conboy, BRDM
07471 403 945
AConboy@archinsurance.com
Leeds
Martin Cleary, Branch Manager
07345 998 326
MCleary@archinsurance.com

North & Scotland
Janine Starkie, Regional Manager
JStarkie@archinsurance.com
07825 977 778

Online
Justin Wright, BRDM
07545 427 043
JJWright@archinsurance.com

London & St Albans
Anthony O’Reilly, Branch Manager
07484 916 863
AO’reilly@archinsurance.com
Colchester
David Mann, Branch Manager
07552 544 902
DMann@archinsurance.com

London & Home Counties
Anthony O’Reilly, Regional Manager
AO’reilly@archinsurance.com
07484 916 863

Birmingham
Ian Grundy, Branch Manager
07825 899 302
IGrundy@archinsurance.com
Dean Henningham, BRDM
07917 651627
DHenningham@archinsurance.com
Bristol
Julie Collins, Branch Manager
07841 235 803
JCollins@archinsurance.com

Midlands &  
South West
Ian Grundy,  
Regional Manager
IGrundy@archinsurance.com
07825 899 302

South & Thames Valley
Janice Mullan, Regional Manager
JMullan@archinsurance.com
07483 929 454

Redhill
Andy Poole, Branch Manager
07407 796 106
APoole@archinsurance.com
Dean King, BRDM
07501 728 170
DKing@archinsurance.com
Southampton
Janice Mullan, Branch Manager
07483 929 454
JMullan@archinsurance.com
Julian Beard, Senior Broker 
Development Manager
07436 600 796
JBeard@archinsurance.com


